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cBeyerhelm, Lake Christine GIS
23-Jul-2018 @ 19:06

Acres from IR and field reports
WGS84 Lat/Long grid

Date Growth Ac Total Ac
7/4/2018 2,378 2,378
7/5/2018 2,539 4,917
7/6/2018 517 5,434
7/7/2018 482 5,916
7/9/2018 264 6,180
7/10/2018 105 6,285
7/11/2018 60 6,345
7/12/2018 257 6,602
7/13/2018 91 6,693
7/14/2018 85 6,778
7/16/2018 44 6,822
7/17/2018 53 6,875
7/18/2018 826 7,701
7/19/2018 614 8,315
7/20/2018 485 8,800
7/21/2018 872 9,672
7/22/2018 1,787 11,459
7/23/2018 337 11,796
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Appx 11,796 ac at
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